
Schedule of Tuition and Fees 
2020-2021 School Year 

All rates and fees stated below are for the 2020-2021 school year. 

Spencerville Adventist Academy distributes more than $250,000 each year in tuition assistance to qualified families. If 
you desire a Christian education for your student(s), do not let any dollar amount on this tuition and fee schedule keep 
you from applying. SAA is committed to working out a financial plan with every qualified family who desires a Christ-
centered education for their student(s). Please contact Brittany Thorp (bthorp@spencerville.org or 240-883-3510) to 
inquire about tuition assistance or go to our website (www.spencervilleacademy.org) and click on "Apply for Financial 
Aid" on the home page.  

Enrollment Fees
Pre-K thru 8th 9th thru 12th 

Application Fee (new students only) $75 $75 
Registration Fee (annual) $600 $700 

Tuition Payment 
Pre-K thru 8th 9th thru 12th 

Tuition 
Non-SDA / Community Members* $15,640 $20,170 
Non-Constituent SDA Church Members** $11,490 $16,970 
Spencerville SDA Church Members*** $9,000 $13,530 

Additional Annual Fees 
Family Service Fee $300 $300 

Potential Available Discounts 
2 Student Discount -5% -5%
3 Student Discount -10% -10%
4+ Student Discount -15% -15%
Pre-Pay Discount 

(full amount due prior to first day of school) -3% -3%

The total sum of the Tuition Payments will be scheduled for monthly payments via automatic withdrawal from the 
family's FACTS account. For more information about other scholarship opportunities, please see the attached 
document. 

Variable Other Fees
Lunch (per day) PK-2nd: $4.50 3rd – 12th: $5.00 
Sports Fees (one sport
included in tuition) 

6th – 8th: $100 9th – 12th: $225 

After School Care (Pk-8th

only)
$5.75 for the first 45 min.; 

$3.75 for each 45 min. thereafter; 
$1.00 after closing 

All conference and church subsidized families are responsible for their full tuition. Subsidy payments committed by 
denominational organizations will be applied each month as received but remain the financial responsibility of the 
parent(s) until all payments are received by SAA. 

*Community rate applies to all families who are not affiliated with an SDA Church.
**Non-Constituent rate applies to families whose church membership is at a non-constituent SDA church.
***Spencerville SDA Church membership will be verified. Specific criteria must be met to qualify.
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